BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL

PITAMPURA

2020-2021

RESULT OF ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION

‘Highlights

Particulars Strength Percentage
NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED 423 -
NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED 423 100 %
NO. OF STUDENTS FAILED NIL
NO. OF STUDENTS COMPARTMENT NIL
NO. OF STUDENTS ABSENT NIL
NO. OF 1ST DIVISIONS 420 99.2 %
NO. OF 2ND DIVISIONS 3 0.7 %
NO. OF 3RD DIVISIONS 0 0.0%
STUDENTS WITH 90% AND ABOVE 187 44.2 %
TOTAL NO OF A1 & A2 1295 60.42 %
TOTAL NO OF B1 & B2 649 28.41 %
STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE 43 10.41 %
STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE 127 30.02 %
STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTIONS 322 76.12 %

NO. OF DISTINCTIONS
INSTANCE OF 100 % MARKS
AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT
HIGHEST PERCENTAGE

TOPPERS

1959
17
86.5 %
97.8 %

UNDER DISADVANTAGED SECTION

[ ARNAVI TRIVEDI - 97.6 %

UNDER INCLUSIVE EDUCATION
NAVYA KUMAR - 90.60%




