

BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL PITAMPURA

RESULT OF ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 2020-2021

Highlights

Particulars	Strength	Percentage
NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED	423	-
NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	423	100 %
NO. OF STUDENTS FAILED	0	NIL
NO. OF STUDENTS COMPARTMENT	0	NIL
NO. OF STUDENTS ABSENT	0	NIL
NO. OF 1ST DIVISIONS	420	99.2 %
NO. OF 2ND DIVISIONS	3	0.7 %
NO. OF 3RD DIVISIONS	0	0.0 %
STUDENTS WITH 90% AND ABOVE	187	44.2 %
TOTAL NO OF A1 & A2	1295	60.42 %
TOTAL NO OF B1 & B2	649	28.41 %
STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE	43	10.41 %
STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE	127	30.02 %
STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTIONS	322	76.12 %
NO. OF DISTINCTIONS	1959	92.8 %
INSTANCE OF 100 % MARKS	17	
AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT	86.5 %	
HIGHEST PERCENTAGE	97.8 %	
TOPPERS	AYUSHI AGRAWAL & DEVYANI LAKHOTIA	

UNDER DISADVANTAGED SECTION
ARNAVI TRIVEDI – 97.6 %

UNDER INCLUSIVE EDUCATION
NAVYA KUMAR – 90.60%